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Pos.

Patrén

Guillermo Beltri Fernandez
José Valverde Alcaraz

Ginés Romero Bernabeu
Francisco Martinez Berzagay
Juan Francisco Chumilla Ripoll
Alfonso Buendia Candela
Carlos Beltri Fernandez
Juan M. Egea Castejon

José Vinaixa Garcia
Feliciano Ballestin Campa
Mariano Rojas Aguado

Pablo Rivas Vietez

Jordi Martorell Mayans

Jordi Martorell Mayans

Per Krabbe

Miguel Salvador Iriarte
Ramoén Soler Ruiz

Ramon Soler Ruiz

Miguel Hita Rodriguez

José M? Garcia Carrefio
Eduard Bonifacio Mingo
Juan C. Ameneiro Rivas

Ana Iglesias Moyano

Jose M. PIma Leiva

Emilio Gonzalez Oses

Arturo Garcia Gigante
Francisco J. Cayuela Castillejo
Carlos J. Toral Lépez

Stuart Lockwood

Ernesto Cusi

Francisco Martinez Torregrosa
Juan A. Guerrero Sailinas
Borja Pastor Lahoz

Julidn Parés Mufioz

Jose Rico Mufioz

Terence Mordan

Jorge Garcia Noceda Riva
David Sheperd

Manuel de Celis Ibeas
Francisco Fernandez Carpintero
Ignacio Garcia Salas

Alberto Fructuoso Rosique

Fed.

VAL
AND
VAL
AND
VAL
VAL
MUR
MUR
VAL
MAD
AND
GAL
CAT
CAT
VAL
BAL
CAT
CAT
AND
MUR
CAT
GAL
AND
CAT
CAT
AND
VAL
MAD
MUR
VAL
VAL
AND
VAL
MAD
AND
MUR
MAD
MUR
MAD
AND
AND
MUR

PUNTOS
RANKING

524
416
282
243
235
174
152
149
135
126
115
94
82
82
79
74
69
69
49
48
47
47
27
25
24
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TOTAL
CAMPEONATO
ESPANA 2021

137
109
63
58
87
43
0
0
37
0
0
20
12
12
0
74
32
32
8
0
47
12
0
7
24
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TOTAL
TORREVIEJA INT.
MEETING 2022

256
212
219
116
148
131
104
149
63
64
82
38
70
70
79
0
37
37
29
48
0
18
13
18
0
11
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TOTAL COPA
ESPANA 2022

131
95
0
69
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